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1. LIHA (Front Desk) – 516-466-3656 (to coordinate access/sampling, speak to any of the administrative staff; need to request the custodial staff be available to grant access to the supply closet).
2. Brian Sadighpour (Property Manager) – 516-459-8989 – brian@broadwayholding.com
3. Samuel Habibian – Site Owner - (516) 776-1520, mobile
4. John Lovejoy (NCDOH) – 516-227-9564 – Jlovejoy@nassaucountyny.gov
5. Eamonn O’Neil (NYSDOH) – 518-402-7876 – eamonn.oneil@health.ny.gov
6. SVE & Pump Maintenance
Intex Environmental Group, Inc.
Dan Fitzgearld
33 Appletree Lane
Pipersville, PA  18947
215-766-7230 (o)
215-766-9730 (f)
267-334-7299 Cell
www.intexenv.com
www.VaporIntrusionTesting.com
cmccafferty@intexenv.com
dfitzgearld@intexenv.com

7. Electrical- VSC Electric Inc.
Gloria Ford
Office: 631-868-7077
Fax: 631-868-7076
gloria@vscelectric.com
Barbara Burger
barbara@vscelectric.com

8. General Carbon Corp.
33 Paterson Street
Paterson, NJ 07501
973-523-2223

9. WAGNN  (to obtain the “WAGNN Monthly Well Analysis” Excel table)
Sue Huang
Civil Engineer
Water Authority of Great Neck North
50 Watermill Ln
Great Neck, NY 11021
Phone: (516) 487-7975 x20
Cell: (516) 458-1284
Fax: (516) 466-5325
Suet-Yee Huang - shuang@wagnn.org

